From Moral Tell Date Name of the Freelancer: - Dare Address: - 4/2 Poom alo Mobile No: - 9167097794	mahik shano Go	PVA IId wede:	· Nlow	gen m	unciple (olony Bha	two coll
Mobile No:- 9167 097794	The state and	BIL	1	/815			
		DIL	1	ommercia	I Use:		
Customer's Name & Address To: MARKET XCEL DATA MA' 204-207, 2nd Floor Ashok Premises, Nicho Near Tiwari Chaiwala, Andheri East Mumba PAN No.: AAECM5086D	las Wadi Circle Ro	TD. ad, Nicholas Wadi,	Bill No Date:		778	1 12025	Callery Call
Towa	rds my Charg	ges/Feesagai	nst Ass	ignment	sstated belo	Dung Ferrer : We	A Physicant
Job No: 2024092	REALISTER	Ori	ginal As	signmen and Date	Revised	Assignment er and Date	Quantity And Amount Payble
Job Title: Brand Heath St	idy Take		Cartifornia	No Los 43	A CHARLET AND	named a state of	annum -
Fieldwork Locations: Mumbal	s Incress in	nal vers of altis	oth det		. In autamic	Rogo beniuson	deducting
Fees for Assignment	say along ym	giraninyn famil	return.	ryng lo t	15381 no 35/U	Ameliana ascura	ALL SURCESSES
Data Collection Type & Segmen	t	Qua	antity	Rate	A DIRECTION	Amount	The state of the s
1- Briefing charges	LITTER B		* 1				
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing						0.074.01	T MEANS
3- Main Interview -		to to	35	100		65001	
4- Main interview-					S - 1977		
5- Moderation/Translation/Tran	nscription/Othe	ers				*****	
Other Fees/Charges				The second			
Supervision Charges		0 1 0			Committee and		
		Frankan	-11:	1000	1		
EIC Employee ID: Date: Sign	ature: m	×170 5	TIP	2025	8 900		
Totals		1					
A) Fees for Assignemt	Job No.	Task Code	Amo	ount:-			
B) Supervision Charges			1.0000	ount:-		^	C'an'
		Grand '	Total (A+B) Fo	r Net Payme	ent 6	5001-
Rupees in Words: Sie	thousand	Five -	flune	lined 1	Eupers or	My	
		Sui	mma	ry			
Alcombar	entre Date Collection Type	Quantity Synched/ Submitted		Rejectedby greed by me	Invoice Quantity Accepted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
Sochoson Origin W.	rupur 1944						
I solemnly declare the information mentioned My PAN Account Number is: Beneficiary Bank Account Number: Beneficiary Bank Account Number: E&OE (Signature & Date)	spuilled and Chi	7 10	mal)	Benefi Benefi	ciary Bank Nam	ne: Eq Wita ne: Eq Wita ESFB00 Received On:	09014

market xcel	17, Okhla Indus Executive Name: Mobile No.:	trial Estate Phase 3 Rd, C Estate, New Delhi, E Shweta N 74001139	lizankan	thla Industrial	PIC of the	: freelancer
Research Data by M Date of Location: mumbq	s and collecting of Market Xcel as policed a	registered with data. He/She has beer er project specific Assi Valid From: 2924 67097799 Address:	us as a freelance a authorized to co gnment Letter. Re to 30 q 24 Jo This Authority Card	eference No: b Fieldwork		
					(Card Hold	er's Signature)
		Assignment	letter			
Freelancer Name Dorse House Address H12 5.6. Borve Nug Colony Bharwa (w)	Panmalo- 8	Job No: 202409 Job Title: Brand Head Fieldwork Location: M	24 th study for Tale umbou	Freelancer Code: Reference No: Date:		
etail at the project briefit	ng which you had at the assignment and	ith you regarding the assig tended on. I other associated fees as m	nentioned hereunder,	on the terms and		
F2F		Musbai	THIN		65	100.
umbers/quantity through nat data collected in the de- s communicated at the ab- ssignment in part/full wi- eelancer, and you are from	the device handed of evice is sent directly love stated briefing, thout any further re- ee to pursue any off loyment in the Com-	and end on ever to you for the data coll- into the secured server. The Non-Compliance of agree ference/intimation to you, her vocation of your choic pany shall be entertained in	ection task in comple e device location sho d schedule may resu . This is not an emp ce or work for any	ete quantity and d uld be always in a It in non-acceptar loyment but mer other person, and	ata be synced ctive and GP ace and may ely an assign that no requ	S be captured li to rejection of t iment to you a lest from you
olemnly declare the informs and conditions.	rmation mentioned h	nerein (both sides of the pag	e) is true and correct	to the best of my b	peliefs and I a	gree with all
ate: 07	101/2021	4	Signed in	the presence o		
ame of signee:	and and	Gawade				Mhan
			Contac	ct number:	140	0113992
	ode		Signat		-XIII	
gnature:	ede		2) Witnes	ss Name:	- Alberta	
gnature: Jina	ide		2) Witnes	ss Name:		

ne of the Freelancer: - Posyanka Zodge.

ddress: - Room No - 56 Bio D' Chaw I No - 93 D'N' wales kar morg Mumbai

Mobile No: - 892834215 BILL For Commercial Use: Customer's Name & Address To: MARKET XCEL DATA MATRIX PVT. LTD. 204-207, 2nd Floor Ashok Premises, Nicholas Wadi Circle Road, Nicholas Wadi, 34777 1/11/2025 Near Tiwari Chaiwala, Andheri East Mumbai-400069 Date: Freelancer Code: PAN No.: AAECM5086D Towards my Charges/Feesagainst Assignment/sstated below: Quantity And **Revised Assignment Original Assignment Number and Date** Amount Job No: 20240924 **Number and Date** Payble Job Title: Brand Health Study Fieldwork Locations: mumba Fees for Assignment Rate Amount Quantity **Data Collection Type & Segment** 1- Briefing charges 2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing 2300 23 100 3- Main interview 4- Main interview-5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify).... Other Fees/Charges Supervision Charges **Executive Name:** EIC Employee ID: Date: Signature: Totals Task Code Amount:-Job No. A) Fees for Assignemt Amount:-B) Supervision Charges 2300 Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payment Three Hundred Thousan Rupees in Words: Summary **Quantity Paidinthis** Quantity Payable in **Invoice Quantity** Date Quantity Synched/ **Quantity Rejectedby** Subsequent Invoices Collection Assignment IQC and Agreed by me Accepted Invoice Segment Submitted Job No. Type Number HH I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions. My PAN Account Number is: ABSPZ 1438 L Beneficiary Bank Account Name: Priyomka morul 20 dage Beneficiary Bank Name: Beneficiary IFSC Code: ABHY0065013 Beneficiary Bank Account Number: 013011100062748 E&OE Bill Received On: Bill Checked & Cleared On: Approved by with date (Signature & Date)

market xcel	17, Okhla Indu Executive Name Mobile No. :	strial Estate Phase 3 Rd, (Estate, New Delhi, I :		Okhla Industri	al PIC of	the freelancer
Research Data by MDate of I Location: (Number)	Market Xcel as plassue: Mobile No: \$20	eregistered with data. He/She has been per project specific Assi Valid From: 2/4/2 Address: Dier to facilitate in his/here	gnment Letter. I up to 30 9 24 This Authority Ca	collect Marke Reference No Job Fieldworl	it k	
					(Card Ho	lder's Signature)
		Assignment	letter			
Freelancer Name Pry House Address Room 3'D'D' Chaul D'N' Walcon I Cent	No-26	Job No: 202409. Job Title: Brand Hear Fieldwork Location: M	ey Mastudy Tall Umbai	Freelancer C Reference No Date:		
numbri - 400						
Data Collection T	уре	Segment - C	enter		Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
face to face		Mumba	0		23	100
umbers/quantity through t at data collected in the de- communicated at the ab- signment in part/full wit belancer, and you are fre rmanent/temporary empl thout showing any reason	he device handed of vice is sent directly ove stated briefing. hout any further re e to pursue any of oyment in the Com, thereof.	and end on ver to you for the data colle into the secured server. The Non-Compliance of agreec ference/intimation to you, her vocation of your choic pany shall be entertained in	ction task in comp device location she I schedule may rest This is not an em e or work for any future. The Compa	lete quantity an ould be always i ult in non-accep ployment but n other person, a ny reserves its r	d data be synce in active and Gl stance and may nerely an assig and that no rec ight to termina	ed on daily basis PS be captured liver to rejection of a nament to you a quest from you te your assignment
مطا	01/0028					
ate: 0#1	0112223			the presence	^ .	N.P 1
ame of signee:	y omica ?	is doge		ss Name: _	74001	Morant
			Signal	ct number:	1 400	2172
gnature: P. M.	dea			ss Name:	70	HIMILE
gnature: p.m.2e	odse			ct number:		

me of the Freelancer: Saba Address: Room No. 504, B Mobile No: 9987431288		BIL					
		DIL		mmercial	Hee!		
Customer's Name & Address To: MARKET XCEL DATA MATRIX P	VT LTD	neilen	roi co	illiner ciai	osc.		
204-207, 2nd Floor Ashok Premises, Nicholas Wadi C Near Tiwari Chaiwala, Andheri East Mumbai-400069 PAN No.: AAECM5086D	Circle Road, Nic	cholas Wadi,	Bill No Date: Freela	: 347		12025	ide sick sakwi se sund menasa
Towards my	Charges/F	Feesagair	st Ass	ignment/:	sstated belov	W: The last of	Parment .
Job No: 20240924	in proder John a Mari Roodinaant			signment ind Date		Assignment r and Date	Quantity And Amount Payble
Job Title: Brand Health Study to	for Talc		- PJSOE	And leave to	Nemal (IO)	He cale in a sen	(Lovernia -
Fieldwork Locations:	me Sned e	m ou virus	151, die	IT) earlug	cable tax at s	required application	Deducting
Fees for Assignment	60 M (17 (175)	Mayor Side	of the	STAGION	THE DO SELL TO	Amount	ni bresi sale
Data Collection Type & Segment	E-E-IVOUS.	Qua	ntity	Rate		Amount	10 T 1625 Tr
1- Briefing charges							
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing			0	120		1200	
3- Main interview -			2	100		12001	
4- Main interview-	(Oth Com			1000			
5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription (Specify)	n/Others						
Other Fees/Charges			the HARSH S	in the special			
Supervision Charges					- The state of the		
/01 -	- 12 1	0 6	0				
Executive Name: Shuet	A CONTRACT OF THE	Pranta		2025	, 4		
Executive Name: Shwet EIC Employee ID: Date: Signature:	A CONTRACT OF THE			2025	: 4		
Executive Name: Shuet EIC Employee ID: Date: Signature: Totals	MXI	tos of	1011		: 4		
Executive Name: Shuet EIC Employee ID: Date: Signature: Totals	A CONTRACT OF THE		1011	Dors			
Executive Name: Shuet EIC Employee ID: Date: Signature: Totals A) Fees for Assignemt Job	MXI	tos of	Amo	ount:-	3		
Executive Name: Shuet EIC Employee ID: Date: Signature: Totals A) Fees for Assignemt Job	MXI	Task Code	Amo	ount:-	\ \d		los o
Executive Name: Shuet EIC Employee ID: Date: Signature: Totals A) Fees for Assignemt Job	MXI	Task Code	Amo	ount:- Ount:- A+B) For	Net Payme		2-00]-
Executive Name: EIC Employee ID: Date: Signature: Totals A) Fees for Assignemt B) Supervision Charges	No.	Task Code	Amo	ount:-	Net Payme	A	2-00]-
Executive Name: EIC Employee ID: Date: Signature: Totals A) Fees for Assignemt B) Supervision Charges	No.	Task Code Grand Tuso	Amo	ount:- Ount:- A+B) For			2-80]-
Executive Name: EIC Employee ID: Date: Signature: Totals A) Fees for Assignemt B) Supervision Charges Rupees in Words: One Thouse Assignment Job No. Segment Centre Co	No.	Task Code Grand Tuso	Amo Amo Total (A Tummai	ount:- Ount:- A+B) For			2-80] — Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoice:
Executive Name: EIC Employee ID: Date: Signature: Totals A) Fees for Assignemt B) Supervision Charges Rupees in Words: Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre Co	No. Date Ollection Type Quan	Task Code Grand Tuso Sur tity Synched/	Amo Amo Total (A Tummai	ount:- Ount:- A+B) For A'red Rejectedby	Rupse:	Quantity Paidinthis	Quantity Payable in
Executive Name: EIC Employee ID: Date: Signature: Totals A) Fees for Assignemt B) Supervision Charges Rupees in Words: Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre Co	No. Date Quan Supplied Provided Provid	Task Code Grand Tuo O Sui tity Synched/ Submitted	Amo Amo Total (A Tummai Quantity IQC and A	ount:- A+B) For Y Rejectedby greed by me Benefi	Rupaec Invoice Quantity Accepted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoice
Executive Name: EIC Employee ID: Date: Signature: Totals A) Fees for Assignemt B) Supervision Charges Rupees in Words: One Thous Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre Company Description Charges I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both My PAN Account Number is: Beneficiary Bank Account Name:	No. Date Quan Supplied Provided Provid	Task Code Grand Tuo O Sui tity Synched/ Submitted	Amo Amo Total (A Tummai Quantity IQC and A	ount:- A+B) For Y Rejectedby greed by me Benefi	Invoice Quantity Accepted y beliefs and I agree ciary Bank Nam	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoice
Executive Name: EIC Employee ID: Date: Signature: Totals A) Fees for Assignemt B) Supervision Charges Rupees in Words: One Thouse Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre Contraction My PAN Account Number is: Beneficiary Bank Account Name: Beneficiary Bank Account Number;	No. Date Quan Supplied Provided Provid	Task Code Grand Tuo O Sui tity Synched/ Submitted	Amo Amo Total (A Tummai Quantity IQC and A	ount:- A+B) For Y Rejectedby greed by me Benefi	Invoice Quantity Accepted y beliefs and I agree ciary Bank Nam ciary IFSC Code	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice e with all terms and cone:	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Involce onditions.

marketxcel Executive Name	e: Shuela Nicrankari Hu00113992	Okhla Industrial	PIC of the	e freelancer
This is to certify that Soba Ch conducting interviews and collecting Research Data by Market Xcel as Date of Issue:	registered with us as a freeland data. He/She has been authorized to per project specific Assignment Letter. For Valid From: 2924 to 20924 SA43)288 Address: This Authority Ca	collect Market Reference No: Job Fieldwork		
			(Card Hold	ler's Signature)
	Assignment letter			
Freelancer Name Saba Shah House Address Room No. 504, Bldg No. 11, Shanti Miketon, Georegoon	Job No: 20240924 Job Title: Brand Health Shudy Fieldwork Location: for Tak Mumbau	Freelancer Code Reference No: Date:	e:	
etail at the project briefing which you had be now offer you fees for the assignment a	attended on			
etail at the project briefing which you had We now offer you fees for the assignment a elow and overleaf. A) Fees for Assignment: Data Collection Type	attended on. and other associated fees as mentioned hereund Segment - Center	er, on the terms and		
Ve now offer you fees for the assignment a elow and overleaf. A) Fees for Assignment:	attended on. and other associated fees as mentioned hereund	er, on the terms and	d conditions	Rate Rs.
le now offer you fees for the assignment a elow and overleaf. A) Fees for Assignment: Data Collection Type Face to Face the above stated assignment will start from umbers/quantity through the device hande had data collected in the device is sent direct segment in part/full without any further elancer, and you are free to pursue any ermanent/temporary employment in the Cerithout showing any reason thereof.	stended on. and other associated fees as mentioned hereund Segment - Center Mumbal	pleted assignment aplete quantity and should be always in esult in non-accept mployment but me may other person, an pany reserves its rig	conditions in the conditions i	Rate Rs. (Per Qty) Note: The properties of the
le now offer you fees for the assignment a elow and overleaf. A) Fees for Assignment: Data Collection Type Face to Face the above stated assignment will start from umbers/quantity through the device hande had data collected in the device is sent direct in the above stated briefing assignment in part/full without any further reclancer, and you are free to pursue any ermanent/temporary employment in the Control of the collection of the co	Segment - Center Segment - Center Mumbal m and end on	pleted assignment plete quantity and should be always in essult in non-accept mployment but me my other person, an pany reserves its rigect to the best of my	should be dedata be synce active and Glance and may erely an assignd that no recent to terminal wheelers and I	Rate Rs. (Per Qty) 100 livered in required on daily basis PS be captured I to rejection of nument to you a quest from you at your assignment agree with all
le now offer you fees for the assignment a elow and overleaf. A) Fees for Assignment: Data Collection Type Face to Face the above stated assignment will start from a land to a collected in the device is sent direct at data collected in the device is sent direct assignment in part/full without any further elancer, and you are free to pursue any ermanent/temporary employment in the Control of the collected in the device is sent direct assignment in part/full without any further elancer, and you are free to pursue any ermanent/temporary employment in the Control of the collected in the collected in the device is sent directed in the device is	Segment - Center Segment - Center Mumbal m and end on	appleted assignment applete quantity and should be always in esult in non-accept mployment but me may other person, and pany reserves its riguect to the best of my all in the presence mess Name:	conditions of the conditions o	Rate Rs. (Per Qty) 100 livered in required on daily basis PS be captured in the rejection of animent to you a quest from you at your assignment agree with all
le now offer you fees for the assignment a elow and overleaf. A) Fees for Assignment: Data Collection Type Face to Face the above stated assignment will start from ambers/quantity through the device hande at data collected in the device is sent direct assignment in part/full without any further elancer, and you are free to pursue any ermanent/temporary employment in the Collected in the device is sent direct assignment in part/full without any further elancer, and you are free to pursue any ermanent/temporary employment in the Collected in the Collected in the Collected in the Collected in the device is sent directed in the device is sent	Segment - Center Mumbal m and end on	pleted assignment aplete quantity and should be always in essult in non-accept mployment but me my other person, and pany reserves its right in the presence mess Name: I in the presence mess Name:	conditions of the conditions o	Rate Rs. (Per Qty) 100 livered in required on daily basis PS be captured in the rejection of animent to you a quest from you at your assignment agree with all
The above stated assignment will start from the above stated assignment will start from tumbers/quantity through the device hande as communicated at the above stated briefing seignment in part/full without any further reclancer, and you are free to pursue any ermanent/temporary employment in the Control of the control o	Segment - Center Segment - Center Mumbal m and end on	appleted assignment applete quantity and should be always in esult in non-accept mployment but me may other person, and pany reserves its riguect to the best of my all in the presence mess Name:	conditions of the conditions o	Rate Rs. (Per Qty) 100 livered in required on daily basis PS be captured in the rejection of animent to you a quest from you at your assignment agree with all

ddress: Mobile No:	ne Freela 2'00	ncer:- 9617	Awik yal Cou	cet udy , co	Kamble samel pa	da,	Mala	sopan	a Cur		
						BIL					
Customer's To: MARI 204-207, 2nd Near Tiwari Ch PAN No.: AAEC	CET XCE Floor Ashok naiwala, And	L DATA Premises.	MATRI:	adi Circle F	LTD. Road, Nicholas	Jen	For C		1780	11/25	Annual Control of the
n dah	to rise make	DI DI	owards	my Cha	rges/Fees	agair	ist Ass	ignmen	t/sstated be	low:	Favnant
Job No:	2	0240	Thirds I'm	ania as ga teanlach teanlach	event la	Orig	ginal A	ssignmer and Date	nt Revise	d Assignment ber and Date	Quantity And Amount
Job Title:	Breu	nd He	alth &	Hedu.	tor Tale		111	THOMAS A	Indiana Marino	Translation of the	Payble
Fieldwork L	2000		umbai	1130 106 1	ned em pr	viss	To K	The ship	or is wat side	spilder benuper	end subject
Fees for A	Assignm		THE PERSON	S UNINU ST	THE NOVE	i eidi	not for	mysel la	at on receipt	time financiants	details I le
Data Colle	ction Ty	pe & Seg	ment	TOTAL OF	edda liabs	Qua	ntity	Rate	As ruen's aut	Amount	TO COMPANY STATE
1- Brie	fing char	ges									of the same
2- Rec	ruitment/	Contact/l	Listing						10-		
3- Mai	n intervie	w -					-1.	1.04			
4- Mai	n intervie	W-				34					ALL VALUE OF
	deration/T ecify)		n/Transcrip	otion/Oth	ers						
Other Fee	es/Char	ges ·				Feligible.	S REAL PROPERTY.				
Supervision	Charges			i se nesali	B 417		0	30-14	 	3019	11-
Executive	THE PERSON NAMED IN			uèta	Min	400	an		- 11		
EIC Empl	oyee ID	: Date:	Signatu	re: N	0F1X1	4	411	2025	1		
Totals					1					5 (42)	
A) Fees for	Assignem	it		Job No.	Task	Code	Amo	unt:-			
											HILL WITH
B) Supervis	ion Charg	jes					Amo	unt:-	Market Street		NUT IN THE
					Gra	nd T	otal (/	A+B) Fo	r Net Paym	ent S	3017 -
Rupees in \	Vords:	Thm	ce T	hous	und	Sev	ente	en R	upees o	mly	
						Sun	nmar				
Assignment Number	Job No.	Segment	Centre	Date Collection Type	Quantity Synd Submitte	Service and the		Rejectedby preed by me	Invoice Quantity Accepted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoice
	Don aby	Quant	muntai	cef							
I solemnly dec	clare the inforce count Nun Bank Acc	mation men nber is: ount Nam	tioned herein		of the page) is to	rue and	correct to	Benefi	ciary Bank Nan		nditions.
Beneficiary Beneficiary E&OE									DIII	received on:	
Beneficiary E&OE	Signature				Approv	W.	1/25		Bill	Checked & Cleare	ed On:

marke†xcel	17, Okhla Indust Executive Name: Mobile No.:	Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, C Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020 p Shevela Nilsonkan H 00113992	Okhla Industrial	PIC of the f	reelancer
Research Data by M Date of J. Location: Mumber	and collecting of larket Xcel as possue: Mobile No:	registered with us as a freelan data. He/She has been authorized to er project specific Assignment Letter. Valid From: 2/1/24 to 30/9/24 Address: This Authority Callier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	Reference No:		
		THE LOCAL STREET		(Card Holde	r's Signature)
		Assignment letter			
Freelancer Name And House Address I On Coounty, Sam Malasopapre	iket Kamble 04 Royal nel pada.	Job No: 2024 0924 Job Title: Berand Health Fieldwork Location: Study tor Talc Mumbal	Freelancer Cod Reference No: Date:		
Nalesoparo	a Cuo	Mumbai			
detail at the project briefing. We now offer you fees for below and overleaf. (A) Fees for Assignment:	r the assignment an	d other associated rees as mentioned need an	der, on the terms a	Quantity	Rate Rs.
detail at the project briefing when we offer you fees for below and overleaf. (A) Fees for Assignment: Data Collection 7	r the assignment an	d other associated fees as mentioned hereun	der, on the terms a	Quantity (Nos)	nentioned
detail at the project briefing when now offer you fees for below and overleaf. (A) Fees for Assignment: Data Collection The project of the	r the assignment an	Segment - Center	der, on the terms a	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty) 30.17
Data Collection The above stated assignment as communicated at the assignment in part/full w freelancer, and you are fine members/quantity through that data collected in the das communicated at the alassignment in part/full w freelancer, and you are fine members/quantity through that data collected in the das communicated at the alassignment in part/full w freelancer, and you are fine members/quantity temporary employers.	r the assignment and ar the assignment and ar the assignment and the device handed levice is sent directly belove is the directly belove is the directly inthout any further rice to pursue any oployment in the Coron thereof.	Segment - Center	mpleted assignment of the second of the seco	Quantity (Nos) LOO Int should be dend data be syncin active and Greater and marmerely an assign and that no registrate to termin	Rate Rs. (Per Qty) 30.17 Elivered in required ed on daily basis so PS be captured live by to rejection of the gnment to you as a squest from you for ate your assignment
Data Collection The above stated assignment in part/full was communicated at the alassignment/temporary empirithent showing any rease to solemnly declare the informations.	r the assignment and ar the assignment and ar the assignment and ar the assignment and ar the device handed levice is sent directle bove stated briefing it hout any further free to pursue any oppoper in the Coron thereof.	Segment - Center and end on	mpleted assignmer implete quantity an ishould be always result in non-acce employment but any other person, impany reserves its interect to the best of	Quantity (Nos) 100 Int should be deed data be syncin active and Great and markerly an assign and that no rearight to termin my beliefs and acce of:	Rate Rs. (Per Qty) 30.17 Slivered in required ed on daily basis so iPS be captured live by to rejection of the gnment to you as a equest from you for ate your assignment. I agree with all
detail at the project briefing when own offer you fees for below and overleaf. (A) Fees for Assignment: Data Collection The above stated assignment of the data collected in t	r the assignment and ar the assignment and ar the assignment and ar the assignment and ar the device handed levice is sent directle bove stated briefing it hout any further free to pursue any oppoper in the Coron thereof.	Segment - Center and end on	mpleted assignment omplete quantity and a should be always result in non-acce employment but any other person, mpany reserves its orrect to the best of the deal in the present vitness Name:	Quantity (Nos) LOO Int should be deeded data be synching active and Great and that no registrate to terminal may beliefs and the control of	Rate Rs. (Per Qty) 30.17 Elivered in required ed on daily basis so PS be captured live by to rejection of the gnment to you as a squest from you for ate your assignment. I agree with all
detail at the project briefing when own offer you fees for below and overleaf. (A) Fees for Assignment: Data Collection The above stated assignment of the data collected in t	r the assignment and ar the assignment and ar the assignment and the device handed levice is sent directly belove is the directly belove is the directly inthout any further rice to pursue any oployment in the Coron thereof.	segment - Center and end on	mpleted assignment may be a significant of the best of	Quantity (Nos) LOO Int should be deeded data be synching active and Great and that no registrate to terminal may beliefs and the control of	Rate Rs. (Per Qty) 30.17 Elivered in required ed on daily basis so PS be captured live by to rejection of the gnment to you as a squest from you for ate your assignment. I agree with all
detail at the project briefing when ow offer you fees for below and overleaf. (A) Fees for Assignment: Data Collection The above stated assignment in part/full when the data collected in the data	r the assignment and ar the assignment and ar the assignment and ar the assignment and the device handed levice is sent directly bove stated briefing thout any further free to pursue any opportunity on thereof. And ket k	Segment - Center	mpleted assignment omplete quantity and a should be always result in non-acce employment but any other person, mpany reserves its orrect to the best of the deal in the present vitness Name: Contact number: ignature:	Quantity (Nos) LOO Int should be deeded data be synching active and Great and that no registrate to terminal may beliefs and the control of	Rate Rs. (Per Qty) 30.17 Elivered in required ed on daily basis so PS be captured live by to rejection of the gnment to you as a squest from you for ate your assignment. I agree with all
detail at the project briefing We now offer you fees for below and overleaf. (A) Fees for Assignment: Data Collection The above stated assignment in part/full we freelancer, and you are fing permanent/temporary employments and conditions. Date: Name of signee:	r the assignment and ar the assignment and ar the assignment and ar the assignment and ar the device handed levice is sent directle bove stated briefing it hout any further free to pursue any oppoper in the Coron thereof.	Segment - Center and end on	mpleted assignment may be a significant of the best of	Quantity (Nos) LOO Int should be deeded data be syncin active and Grant active and Grant and that no recriph to termin my beliefs and the configuration of	Rate Rs. (Per Qty) 30.17 Elivered in required ed on daily basis so PS be captured live by to rejection of the gnment to you as a squest from you for ate your assignment. I agree with all